
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Elodie VAN DER KLEIJ
hamok
Omloop : D10B
Afstand : 2200m (Hoogteverschil 25m)
Tijd : 0:32:49 (14'55"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Marleen SAUE 0:41:25
3. Marine CASTEELS 0:50:14

1. 108 00:03:51 337m 11'25"/km
2. 109 00:02:15 00:06:06 192m 11'43"/km
3. 110 00:03:12 00:09:18 196m 16'20"/km
4. 111 00:04:27 00:13:45 238m 18'42"/km
5. 112 00:04:31 00:18:16 210m 21'30"/km
6. 114 00:05:16 00:23:32 344m 15'19"/km
7. 113 00:05:10 00:28:42 135m 38'16"/km
8. 59 00:02:20 00:31:02 211m 11'04"/km
9. 165 00:01:27 00:32:29 155m 9'21"/km

10. 999 00:00:20 00:32:49 108m 3'05"/km
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